
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 52417255

Data publicarii	09.12.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.240,98 RON - 6.240,98 RON

Descriere: AMORSA 10X13.46= 134.60 COT PPR 20- 90` 70X0.52= 36.40 TEAVA PPR20 20X11.80= 236
LAVABILA 15L 6X71.45= 428.70 POLIFIX 25X15.98= 399.50 PASTA SUPERRIGIPS 10X16.82=
168.20 MULTIBAT 25X19.35= 483.75 ADEZIV CT127 20X34.50= 690 TINCI 15X26.90= 403.50
TEAVA 20/20X2 8X21.02= 168.16 ADEZIV CM11 48X26.90= 1291.20 NISIP 5.4X42.02=
226.90 ADEZIV CM17 5X54.64= 273.20 BUTUC USA 6X33.62= 201.72 ROBINET 1/2
10X10.08= 100.80 ROBINET PPR 20X5.8= 116 CHERESTEA 1X882.35= 882.35
